(d) 4,700,000 Options exercisable at $0.35 each on or before 30 June 2026;

(e) 5,000,000 Options exercisable at $0.05 each on or before 25 November 2026; and

(f) 5,000,000 Options exercisable at $0.10 each on or before 25 November 2027.

The capital structure on a fully diluted basis as at the date of this Offer Document would be
382,735,413 Shares and on completion of the Offer (assuming all Entitlements are accepted
and no Options are exercised prior to the Record Date) would be 433,511,672 Shares.

There are currently nil Shares and nil Options on issue that are subject to escrow restrictions,
either voluntary or ASX imposed.

All Options on issue have vested.

12 Zoono Group Limited Offer

3.7 Dilution

Shareholders should note that if they do not participate in the Offer, their holdings are likely
to be diluted by approximately 12.5% (as compared to their holdings and number of Shares on
issue as at the date of this Offer Document).

Examples of how the dilution may impact Shareholders are set out in the table below:

Holder

Holding as
at Record

date

Approximate
% at Record

Date1

Entitlements
under the

Offer

Holdings if
Offer not
taken Up

Approximate
% post Offer

Shareholder 1 10,000,000 2.81% 1,428,571 10,000,000 2.46%

Shareholder 2 5,000,000 1.41% 714,286 5,000,000 1.23%

Shareholder 3 1,500,000 0.42% 214,286 1,500,000 0.37%

Shareholder 4 400,000 0.11% 57,143 400,000 0.10%

Shareholder 5 50,000 0.01% 7,143 50,000 0.01%

Notes:

1. This is based on a share capital of 355,433,815 Shares at the date of this Offer Document.

3.8 Directors Interests and Participation

Each Director’s relevant interest in the securities of the Company at the date of this Offer
Document and their Entitlement is set out in the table below.

Director Shares Options
Voting

Power (%) Entitlement $

Paul Hyslop1 104,447,500 4,963,167 29.39% 14,921,071 $522,237.49

Don Clarke2 506,250 22,500 0.14% 72,321 $2,531.24

Elissa Hansen3 500,625 22,250 0.14% 71,518 $2,503.13

Notes:

1. 104,447,500 Shares and 4,963,167 Options are indirectly held by Paul Russell Hyslop & Margaret Jane